Dordrecht lifesaving Summit 2026 CDE
Dordrecht, 7-3-2026

Event 12
7-3-2026 - 11:06

Boys, 50m ringduiken

Aspiranten C
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank

MARUFKE Lukas
BEELEN Lars

TOIMIL SPILKER Raul
ROEDIGER Benjamin
ROBERTSON Samuel
HUGGINS Yonai
BAUMANN Arri

DE HAAN Bram

OST Till
WAAGMEESTER Silas
LIEVENSE Harm
STRELITSKI Cas
ENGELHARDT Ben
MUELLER Loris

VAN BEEM Sjors
HIOB Liam

RUTTEN Sven
EBERLIN Lionel
ROSEBOOM Seth
HINZEN Sjoerd
ROYERS Sil
URBACH Ole
JANSSEN Fynn
MOLEGRAAF Kieran

YB

12
13
13
12
12
12
13
12
13
13
12
14
14
14
12
12
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
14

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt

RB Heytse

Team Saar

DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow
Redding Brigade Rosmalen
Reddingsbrigade Echt

Team Saar

RB Dordrecht

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt

RB Dordrecht

RB Dordrecht

Redding Brigade Rosmalen

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt
Redding Brigade Rosmalen

DLRG Bruehl

Reddingsbrigade Echt

DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt
Waddinxveense reddingsbrigade
Reddingsbrigade Echt
Waddinxveense reddingsbrigade
DLRG Bruehl

Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing
Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing

Time Pts

33.97
37.08
38.71
38.93
39.20
40.34
40.62
40.90
41.44
41.71
42.47
43.73
46.53
46.56
46.81
47.23
48.25
50.15
55.62
57.56
59.75
1:04.04
1:09.37
1:10.92

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086

Registered to Reddingsbrigade Dordrecht
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