



Event 12  
7-3-2026 - 11:06

Boys, 50m ringduiken

Aspiranten C  
Results

Points: FINA 2013

Rank		YB		Time	Pts
1.	MARUFKE Lukas	12	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	<b>33.97</b>	
2.	BEELLEN Lars	13	RB Heytse	<b>37.08</b>	
3.	TOIMIL SPILKER Raul	13	Team Saar	<b>38.71</b>	
4.	ROEDIGER Benjamin	12	DLRG LV Berlin e.V. - Bezirk Pankow	<b>38.93</b>	
5.	ROBERTSON Samuel	12	Redding Brigade Rosmalen	<b>39.20</b>	
6.	HUGGINS Yonai	12	Reddingsbrigade Echt	<b>40.34</b>	
7.	BAUMANN Ari	13	Team Saar	<b>40.62</b>	
8.	DE HAAN Bram	12	RB Dordrecht	<b>40.90</b>	
9.	OST Till	13	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	<b>41.44</b>	
10.	WAAGMEESTER Silas	13	RB Dordrecht	<b>41.71</b>	
11.	LIEVENSE Harm	12	RB Dordrecht	<b>42.47</b>	
12.	STRELITSKI Cas	14	Redding Brigade Rosmalen	<b>43.73</b>	
13.	ENGELHARDT Ben	14	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	<b>46.53</b>	
14.	MUELLER Loris	14	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	<b>46.56</b>	
15.	VAN BEEM Sjoers	12	Redding Brigade Rosmalen	<b>46.81</b>	
16.	HIOB Liam	12	DLRG Bruehl	<b>47.23</b>	
17.	RUTTEN Sven	14	Reddingsbrigade Echt	<b>48.25</b>	
18.	EBERLIN Lionel	14	DLRG Nieder-Olm/Woerrstadt	<b>50.15</b>	
19.	ROSEBOOM Seth	13	Waddinxveense reddingsbrigade	<b>55.62</b>	
20.	HINZEN Sjoerd	13	Reddingsbrigade Echt	<b>57.56</b>	
21.	ROYERS Sil	13	Waddinxveense reddingsbrigade	<b>59.75</b>	
22.	URBACH Ole	13	DLRG Bruehl	<b>1:04.04</b>	
23.	JANSSEN Fynn	13	Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing	<b>1:09.37</b>	
24.	MOLEGRAAF Kieran	14	Amersfoort Lifesaving en Oceanracing	<b>1:10.92</b>	